
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

JUPITER ADMINISTRATIVE - SECURITY SER. PVT. LTD.

DSSHD0935031000

12

JUL-2022

12-AUG-2022 18:1106-AUG-2022

TATA POWER

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1488153186

ECR

AUG-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 76979939

Total Members 249

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       2,87,111

Total Refund Advance       1,35,466

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       4,22,577

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds
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UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days
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ER
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EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       17,795ABHAY KUMAR
MISHRA

        1,111        1,6001 100620377621 N.A.
       13,333             3       13,333

ABHAY
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       13,333

            0          489 - -

       19,534
ADITYA         1,250        1,8002 101605283273 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ADITYA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,513
AFTAV KHAN         1,203        1,7333 101564258507 N.A.

       14,444             1       14,444
AFTAV KHAN -

       14,444
            0          530 - -

       18,187
AJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,8004 100097919890 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,208
AJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,8005 101762529787 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,187
AJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,8006 100994943066 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,239
AJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,8007 100620483180 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,850AJAY KUMAR
DUBEY

        1,226        1,7678 100074965236 N.A.
       14,722             1       14,722AJAY KUMAR

DUBEY
-

       14,722
            0          541 - -

       18,861AJAY PRATAP
SINGH

        1,250        1,8009 101762529773 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AJAY PRATAP

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,881
AJAYPAL SINGH         1,250        1,80010 100797882966 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AJAYPAL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,565AJIT KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,80011 101114853945 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AJIT KUMAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,187
AJIT SINGH         1,250        1,80012 101161500072 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJIT SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,208ALOK SINGH
BHADAURIYA

        1,250        1,80013 101397053635 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ALOK SINGH

BHADAURIYA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,513ALOKANAND
MISHRA

        1,203        1,73314 101564258609 N.A.
       14,444             1       14,444ALOKANAND

MISHRA
-

       14,444
            0          530 - -

       17,682
AMIT         1,215        1,75015 101406783448 N.A.

       14,583             0       14,583
AMIT -

       14,583
            0          535 - -

       18,187
AMIT KUMAR         1,250        1,80016 101506843345 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,861
AMIT KUMAR         1,250        1,80017 100795115613 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,861
AMIT KUMAR         1,250        1,80018 100098753685 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,166
AMIT KUMAR         1,111        1,60019 100953448218 N.A.

       13,333             3       13,333
AMIT KUMAR -

       13,333
            0          489 - -

       18,861
AMIT KUMAR         1,250        1,80020 101046089345 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,208AMIT KUMAR
MALIK

        1,250        1,80021 100790747695 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AMIT KUMAR

MALIK
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

2 / 14DSSHD0935031000 / JUL-2022 / 12-AUG-2022 18:11



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       17,513AMIT KUMAR
SAINI

        1,203        1,73322 101258029019 N.A.
       14,444             1       14,444AMIT KUMAR

SAINI
-

       14,444
            0          530 - -

       18,187
ANAND KUMAR         1,250        1,80023 101367287336 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANAND
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,187anang pal
khatri

        1,250        1,80024 101738772845 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ANANG PAL

KHATRI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,187
ANIL         1,250        1,80025 101258029026 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,861
ANIL         1,250        1,80026 101258029035 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,534
ANIL KUMAR         1,250        1,80027 101245069716 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,317
ANIL KUMAR         1,250        1,80028 101321477765 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,881
ANIL PANDEY         1,250        1,80029 101521455817 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL PANDEY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,493
ANSHUL         1,064        1,53330 101693264427 N.A.

       12,778             4       12,778
ANSHUL -

       12,778
            0          469 - -

       16,840
ANUJ KUMAR         1,157        1,66731 101568960666 N.A.

       13,889             2       13,889
ANUJ KUMAR -

       13,889
            0          510 - -

       18,187ANUP KUMAR
YADAV

        1,250        1,80032 100729302496 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ANUP
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,197
ARVIND KUMAR         1,250        1,80033 100662047808 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ARVIND
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,187ARVIND KUMAR
MISHRA

        1,250        1,80034 100929909361 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ARVIND
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,493
ASHISH         1,064        1,53335 101547204353 N.A.

       12,778             4       12,778
ASHISH -

       12,778
            0          469 - -

       16,840
ASHISH KUMAR         1,157        1,66736 101784160837 N.A.

       13,889             2       13,889ASHISH
KUMAR

-
       13,889

            0          510 - -

       19,534ASHOK KUMAR
YADAV

        1,250        1,80037 100101141561 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ASHOK
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,861
ATUL         1,250        1,80038 101762529756 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ATUL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,840
ATUL         1,157        1,66739 101607368593 N.A.

       13,889             2       13,889
ATUL -

       13,889
            0          510 - -

       20,019AVINASH
KUMAR RAI

        1,250        1,80040 101601245207 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AVINASH

KUMAR RAI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,840
AWADHESH JHA         1,157        1,66741 100967240561 N.A.

       13,889             2       13,889AWADHESH
JHA

-
       13,889

            0          510 - -

       18,861
BABU SINGH             0        1,80042 100743317786 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BABU SINGH -

       15,000
            0        1,800 - -

       18,187
BADAL THAKUR         1,250        1,80043 100105031802 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BADAL
THAKUR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       18,861
BALLU         1,250        1,80044 101258029042 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BALLU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,208BHAGIRATH
MAHTO

        1,250        1,80045 101088572817 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHAGIRATH

MAHTO
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,513BHUPENDER
SINGH

        1,203        1,73346 101252755519 N.A.
       14,444             1       14,444BHUPENDER

SINGH
-

       14,444
            0          530 - -

       19,534BHUPENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,80047 101064626976 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHUPENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,534BIJENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,80048 100563234481 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

BIJENDRA
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,493
BILLOO SINGH         1,064        1,53349 100119707989 N.A.

       12,778             4       12,778BILLOO
SINGH

-
       12,778

            0          469 - -

       19,534
BINOD KUMAR         1,250        1,80050 100892509390 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BINOD
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,840BRAJESH SINGH
CHAUHAN

        1,157        1,66751 101485305957 N.A.
       13,889             2       13,889

BRAJESH
SINGH
CHAUHAN

-
       13,889

            0          510 - -

        4,042BRIJESH KUMAR
SHUKLA

          278          40052 100630205696 N.A.
        3,333            21        3,333

BRIJESH
KUMAR
SHUKLA

-
        3,333

            0          122 - -

       19,534BRIJESH
MISHRA

        1,250        1,80053 100117523102 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BRIJESH

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,536BRIJESH
UPADHYAY

        1,157        1,66754 100865526730 N.A.
       13,889             2       13,889BRIJESH

UPADHYAY
-

       13,889
            0          510 - -

       20,208CHANDAN
SINGH

        1,250        1,80055 101169169243 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,187
CHANDERKETU         1,250        1,80056 101522739401 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000CHANDERKE
TU

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,605CHANDRA BALI
PANDEY

          787        1,13357 100566125644 N.A.
        9,444            10        9,444CHANDRA

BALI PANDEY
-

        9,444
            0          346 - -

       19,534CHANKI
PANDEY

        1,250        1,80058 100751043822 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANKI

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,861CHUNMUN
SINGH

        1,250        1,80059 100567525174 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHUNAMUN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,534
DAYA RAM         1,250        1,80060 100566161113 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DAYA RAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,187
DEEPAK         1,250        1,80061 100142598282 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEPAK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,513
DEEPAK         1,203        1,73362 101768575410 N.A.

       14,444             1       14,444
DEEPAK -

       14,444
            0          530 - -

       18,861
DEEPAK BHATI         1,250        1,80063 101158243144 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK
BHATTI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,513
DEEPAK KHATRI         1,203        1,73364 100659995844 N.A.

       14,444             1       14,444DEEPAK
KHATRI

-
       14,444

            0          530 - -

       14,819
DEEPAK KUMAR         1,018        1,46765 100132254088 N.A.

       12,222             5       12,222DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       12,222

            0          449 - -
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       16,166DEEPAK KUMAR
TIWARI

        1,111        1,60066 101595610466 N.A.
       13,333             3       13,333

DEEPAK
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       13,333

            0          489 - -

       18,187
DESHRAJ         1,250        1,80067 100133485306 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DESHRAJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,187
DESHRAJ         1,250        1,80068 101783831610 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DESHRAJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,187DEVINDER
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80069 101131189722 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEVINDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,187DHARMENDRA
YADAV

        1,250        1,80070 101022063902 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHARMENDR

A YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,208DINESH KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,80071 101275512122 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DINESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,187DINESH KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,80072 100744525000 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DINESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,534
DIPAK KUMAR         1,250        1,80073 100779639526 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DIPAK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,187
EVRAN SINGH         1,250        1,80074 101221535766 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000EVRAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,881
GANGA DHAR         1,250        1,80075 101239286072 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GANGA
DHAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,534
GAURAV TYAGI         1,250        1,80076 100158737106 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GAURAV
TYAGI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,187
GULAB SINGH         1,250        1,80077 101209783292 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GULAB
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,861HARENDRA
RAM

        1,250        1,80078 100743583144 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000HARENDRA

RAM
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        3,368HIMANSHU
KUMAR

          231          33379 101584090193 N.A.
        2,778            22        2,778HIMANSHU

KUMAR
-

        2,778
            0          102 - -

       18,187
ISHWAR SINGH         1,250        1,80080 101258029090 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ISHWAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,187
JAGBIR         1,250        1,80081 100886887879 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JAGBIR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,513
JAGBIR SINGH         1,203        1,73382 100170291272 N.A.

       14,444             1       14,444JAGBIR
SINGH

-
       14,444

            0          530 - -

       18,187
JAGDEV SINGH         1,250        1,80083 100179487123 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JAGDEV
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,760JAGDISH
CHANDRA

        1,250        1,80084 100179503053 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JAGDISH

CHANDRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,029JAI PRAKASH
PRASAD

        1,250        1,80085 100179606581 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JAI PRAKASH

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,513
JAY PAL GURJAR         1,203        1,73386 101301647445 N.A.

       14,444             1       14,444JAY PAL
GURJAR

-
       14,444

            0          530 - -

       18,187
JITENDER SHAH         1,250        1,80087 100565782460 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JITENDER
SHAH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       17,513JITENDRA
PRASAD

        1,203        1,73388 100566288675 N.A.
       14,444             1       14,444JITENDRA

PRASAD
-

       14,444
            0          530 - -

       21,502
JUGAL KISHOR         1,250        1,80089 101291062511 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JUGAL
KISHOR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,187KAMAL
KISHORE

        1,250        1,80090 101568960684 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAMAL

KISHORE
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,840KAMLESH
KUMAR DUBEY

        1,157        1,66791 101706765582 N.A.
       13,889             2       13,889

KAMLESH
KUMAR
DUBEY

-
       13,889

            0          510 - -

       18,187KAMLESH
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,80092 100797739614 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KAMLESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,187KAMLESH
SINGH

        1,250        1,80093 100452938266 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAMLESH

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,524
KARAMVEER         1,250        1,80094 101182559905 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KARAMVEER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,208
KESHAV KUMAR         1,250        1,80095 101009335917 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KESHAV
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,278
KESHRI SINGH         1,203        1,73396 100200518887 N.A.

       14,444             1       14,444KESHRI
SINGH

-
       14,444

            0          530 - -

       18,187
KISHOR KUMAR         1,250        1,80097 100566309799 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KISHOR
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        6,736KRISHAN
KUMAR

          463          66798 101843520406 N.A.
        5,556            17        5,556KRISHAN

KUMAR
-

        5,556
            0          204 - -

       17,513
KRISHAN VEER         1,203        1,73399 101258030123 N.A.

       14,444             1       14,444KRISHAN
VEER

-
       14,444

            0          530 - -

       12,798LAKSHMAN
KUMAR JHA

          879        1,267100 100797432415 N.A.
       10,556             8       10,556LAKSHMAN

KUMAR JHA
-

       10,556
            0          388 - -

       18,861
LALIT KUMAR         1,250        1,800101 101258030134 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LALIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,166
LAXMAN DASS         1,111        1,600102 101259810461 N.A.

       13,333             3       13,333LAXMAN
DASS

-
       13,333

            0          489 - -

       17,513MAHENDER
SINGH

        1,203        1,733103 100213676403 N.A.
       14,444             1       14,444MAHENDER

SINGH
-

       14,444
            0          530 - -

       19,197MALIK RAMA
YADAV

        1,250        1,800104 100982579412 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MALIK RAM

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,536MANDEEP
SINGH

        1,157        1,667105 100217515876 N.A.
       13,889             2       13,889MANDEEP

SINGH
-

       13,889
            0          510 - -

       17,513
MANISH         1,203        1,733106 101178107540 N.A.

       14,444             1       14,444
MANISH -

       14,444
            0          530 - -

       20,208MANISH
GADLING

        1,250        1,800107 100639026787 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANISH

GADLING
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,861MANISH KUMAR
MISHRA

            0        1,800108 101680856058 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MANISH
KUMAR
MISHRA

-            0             0        1,800 - -

       17,513
MANJEET         1,203        1,733109 100711600770 N.A.

       14,444             1       14,444
MANJEET  . -

       14,444
            0          530 - -

6 / 14DSSHD0935031000 / JUL-2022 / 12-AUG-2022 18:11



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       18,187MANJEET
DAHIYA

        1,250        1,800110 100743333523 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANJEET

DAHIYA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,861
MANMOHAN         1,250        1,800111 101628705328 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MANMOHAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,187MANMOHAN
SINGH

        1,250        1,800112 101258030168 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANMOHAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,493MANNAN
SHEKH

        1,064        1,533113 101819997498 N.A.
       12,778             4       12,778MANNAN

SHEKH
-

       12,778
            0          469 - -

       16,840
MANOJ KUMAR         1,157        1,667114 100221545678 N.A.

       13,889             2       13,889MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       13,889

            0          510 - -

       18,187
MANOJ KUMAR         1,250        1,800115 100221545650 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,187
MANOJ KUMAR         1,250        1,800116 100241550371 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,861
MANPAL SINGH         1,250        1,800117 100222553444 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANPAL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,208MANTOSH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800118 101568962627 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANTOSH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,166MANTOSH
KUMAR YADAV

        1,111        1,600119 101262941905 N.A.
       13,333             3       13,333

MANTOSH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       13,333

            0          489 - -

       22,229MD IMTIAZ
ANSARI

        1,250        1,800120 100797593718 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MD IMTIAZ

ANSARI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        8,757MOHAMAD
SOHAIL

          602          867121 100207904532 N.A.
        7,222            14        7,222MOHAMAD

SOHAIL
-

        7,222
            0          265 - -

       18,187
MOHD IRFAN         1,250        1,800122 100207907116 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MOHD IRFAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,840
MOHIT         1,157        1,667123 101009334890 N.A.

       13,889             2       13,889
MOHIT -

       13,889
            0          510 - -

       17,513
MOHIT KUMAR         1,203        1,733124 100230917079 N.A.

       14,444             1       14,444MOHIT
KUMAR

-
       14,444

            0          530 - -

       20,208MUNCHUN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800125 100883014703 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MUNCHUN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,187
MUNNA             0        1,800126 100238605336 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MUNNA -

       15,000
            0        1,800 - -

       20,376
NAJMUDDIN         1,250        1,800127 100258865694 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NAJMUDDIN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,187NARENDER
MADAN

        1,250        1,800128 100250653486 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NARENDER

MADAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,513
NARESH         1,203        1,733129 101258030240 N.A.

       14,444             1       14,444
NARESH -

       14,444
            0          530 - -

       17,513
NAVAL KISHOR         1,203        1,733130 101269790757 N.A.

       14,444             1       14,444NAVAL
KISHOR

-
       14,444

            0          530 - -

       24,097NAVEEN
CHANDRA

        1,250        1,800131 100566745171 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NAVEEN

CHANDRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       20,881NAVNEET
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,800132 100498152767 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

NAVNEET
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,187
NEETU KUMAR         1,250        1,800133 100691860954 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NEETU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,208NITESH KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,800134 101323094162 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

NITESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,187NITIN KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800135 101258030319 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NITIN KUMAR

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,243
NITISH KUMAR         1,250        1,800136 101096479857 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NITISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,861OM PRAKASH
SHUKLA

        1,250        1,800137 100692467683 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000OM PRAKASH

SHUKLA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,166OM PRAKASH
YADAV

        1,111        1,600138 100721032606 N.A.
       13,333             3       13,333OM PRAKASH

YADAV
-

       13,333
            0          489 - -

       17,513
PANKAJ KUMAR         1,203        1,733139 101258030326 N.A.

       14,444             1       14,444PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       14,444

            0          530 - -

       20,208
PANKAJ KUMAR         1,250        1,800140 101114855631 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,513PANKAJ KUMAR
JHA

        1,203        1,733141 101326231894 N.A.
       14,444             1       14,444PANKAJ

KUMAR JHA
-

       14,444
            0          530 - -

       16,840PARMOD
KUMAR

        1,157        1,667142 101597932777 N.A.
       13,889             2       13,889PARMOD

KUMAR
-

       13,889
            0          510 - -

       18,187PARMOD
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800143 100877572401 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PARMOD

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,208
PAWAN KUMAR         1,250        1,800144 100284376992 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,187PRADEEP
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800145 100566289561 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,156PRADEEP
KUMAR JHA

        1,041        1,500146 101558501775 N.A.
       12,500             4       12,500PRADEEP

KUMAR JHA
-

       12,500
            0          459 - -

       18,861
PRAMESH GIRI         1,250        1,800147 100797874230 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PRAMESH
GIRI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,166PRAMOD
KUMAR

        1,111        1,600148 101474921168 N.A.
       13,333             3       13,333PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       13,333
            0          489 - -

       19,534
PRAMOD
KUMAR
UPADHYAY

        1,250        1,800149 100285372884 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRAMOD
KUMAR
UPADHYAY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,187
PUSHPENDER         1,250        1,800150 101564258621 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PUSHPENDE
R

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,534RAGHU KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,800151 100743320848 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAGHU
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       10,104raghvendra
singh sengar

          694        1,000152 101215931011 N.A.
        8,333            12        8,333

RAGHVENDR
A SINGH
SENGAR

-
        8,333

            0          306 - -
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       16,166
RAHUL         1,111        1,600153 101799993439 N.A.

       13,333             3       13,333
RAHUL -

       13,333
            0          489 - -

       17,513
RAHUL KUMAR         1,203        1,733154 100936378823 N.A.

       14,444             1       14,444RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       14,444

            0          530 - -

       19,871
RAHUL KUMAR         1,250        1,800155 101062990965 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        5,389RAJ KISHOR
PANDEY

          370          533156 100565884993 N.A.
        4,444            19        4,444RAJ KISHOR

PANDEY
-

        4,444
            0          163 - -

       20,760
RAJ SINGH             0        1,800157 100767024024 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJ SINGH -

       15,000
            0        1,800 - -

       18,187
RAJAN KUMAR         1,250        1,800158 100743464326 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,187
RAJBIR         1,250        1,800159 101258030361 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJBIR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,187
RAJEEV KUMAR         1,250        1,800160 100293984339 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJEEV
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,513RAJENDRA
KUMAR KARN

        1,203        1,733161 100797291054 N.A.
       14,444             1       14,444

RAJENDRA
KUMAR
KARN

-
       14,444

            0          530 - -

       18,524
RAJESH KUMAR         1,250        1,800162 100318071597 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,861
RAJESH KUMAR         1,250        1,800163 101227998637 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,536RAJESH
PUNDHIR

        1,157        1,667164 101258030374 N.A.
       13,889             2       13,889RAJESH

PUNDHIR
-

       13,889
            0          510 - -

       18,187
RAJNI KANT         1,250        1,800165 101378775910 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJNI KANT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,187
RAJU         1,250        1,800166 100232189649 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,208RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800167 101238943376 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,861RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800168 101191648500 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,687
RAM CHANDER         1,250        1,800169 101258030388 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAM
CHANDER

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,534
RAM KISHORE         1,250        1,800170 100318864418 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAM
KISHORE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,755
RAM SURESH         1,250        1,800171 101239322089 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAM SURESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,534RAMA KANT
VASHIST

        1,250        1,800172 100566321516 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMA KANT

VASHIST
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,187RAMAN
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800173 100303245700 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMAN

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,166RAMESH
CHANDER

        1,111        1,600174 100743572082 N.A.
       13,333             3       13,333RAMESH

CHANDER
-

       13,333
            0          489 - -
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       17,513RAMESH
KUMAR

        1,203        1,733175 100790721588 N.A.
       14,444             1       14,444RAMESH

KUMAR
-

       14,444
            0          530 - -

       19,278
RAMESHWAR         1,203        1,733176 100743672515 N.A.

       14,444             1       14,444
RAMESHWAR -

       14,444
            0          530 - -

       18,187RANJAN
CHAUDHARI

        1,250        1,800177 100319716756 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RANJAN

CHAUDHARI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        8,757RANJAN KUMAR
SINGH

          602          867178 101233266007 N.A.
        7,222            14        7,222

RANJAN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        7,222

            0          265 - -

       18,861RANJAN KUMAR
UPADHYA

        1,250        1,800179 101238985493 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RANJAN
KUMAR
UPADHYA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,145
RANJIT SINGH           972        1,400180 100308251249 N.A.

       11,667             6       11,667RANJIT
SINGH

-
       11,667

            0          428 - -

       18,187RANVIJAY
SINGH

        1,250        1,800181 101618702292 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RANVIJAY

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,097RATAN KUMAR
JAISWAL

        1,250        1,800182 100797273365 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RATAN
KUMAR
JAISWAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,513
RATTAN SINGH         1,203        1,733183 100309602694 N.A.

       14,444             1       14,444RATTAN
SINGH

-
       14,444

            0          530 - -

       17,682
RAVI KASHYAP         1,215        1,750184 101511879186 N.A.

       14,583             0       14,583RAVI
KASHYAP

-
       14,583

            0          535 - -

       17,513
RAVI KUMAR         1,203        1,733185 100310155258 N.A.

       14,444             1       14,444
RAVI KUMAR -

       14,444
            0          530 - -

       17,513
RAVI KUMAR         1,203        1,733186 101459094790 N.A.

       14,444             1       14,444
RAVI KUMAR -

       14,444
            0          530 - -

       19,871
RAVI KUMAR         1,250        1,800187 101105308434 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVI KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,513
RAVI  RANGA         1,203        1,733188 100961446560 N.A.

       14,444             1       14,444
RAVI RANGA -

       14,444
            0          530 - -

       20,881RAVIKANT
TRIPATHI

        1,250        1,800189 100779472009 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAVIKANT

TRIPATHI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,513
RINKU         1,203        1,733190 101302313089 N.A.

       14,444             1       14,444
RINKU -

       14,444
            0          530 - -

       20,881ROHIT KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,800191 101404426709 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ROHIT
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,513ROVIN KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,203        1,733192 101221534574 N.A.
       14,444             1       14,444

ROVIN
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       14,444

            0          530 - -

       13,472
SACHIN           926        1,333193 101258030422 N.A.

       11,111             7       11,111
SACHIN -

       11,111
            0          407 - -

       19,534
SAHIL         1,250        1,800194 101762529760 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SAHIL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,493
SAMARJIT         1,064        1,533195 101424734615 N.A.

       12,778             4       12,778
SAMARJIT -

       12,778
            0          469 - -
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       19,534SANDEEP
TOMAR

        1,250        1,800196 101591772844 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP

TOMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,166
SANJAY         1,111        1,600197 101398084731 N.A.

       13,333             3       13,333
SANJAY -

       13,333
            0          489 - -

       17,513
SANJAY KUMAR         1,203        1,733198 101568960650 N.A.

       14,444             1       14,444SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       14,444

            0          530 - -

       20,760SANJAY KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,800199 100564064690 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANJAY
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       10,104SANJAY
PODDAR

          694        1,000200 101258030433 N.A.
        8,333            12        8,333SANJAY

PODDAR
-

        8,333
            0          306 - -

        6,736
SANJAY SINGH           463          667201 101178048223 N.A.

        5,556            17        5,556SANJAY
SINGH

-
        5,556

            0          204 - -

       22,985SANJEEV
BHADORIA

        1,250        1,800202 101263653791 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANJEEV

BHADORIA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,187
SANOJ KUMAR         1,250        1,800203 101131198089 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANOJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,798SANTOSH
KUMAR

          879        1,267204 101545720838 N.A.
       10,556             8       10,556SANTOSH

KUMAR
-

       10,556
            0          388 - -

       18,187SANTOSH
PODDAR

        1,250        1,800205 100566007236 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANTOSH

PODDAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,187SARVESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800206 101199032563 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SARVESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        2,021
SATISH KUMAR           139          200207 100452461718 N.A.

        1,667            24        1,667SATISH
KUMAR

-
        1,667

            0           61 - -

       18,187
SEWA RAM         1,250        1,800208 100380947843 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SEWA RAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,861
SHAMBHU
KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

        1,250        1,800209 100381327687 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHAMBHU
KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,472
SHAMSHER           926        1,333210 101258030467 N.A.

       11,111             7       11,111
SHAMSHER -

       11,111
            0          407 - -

       18,187SHASHIKANT
TIWARI

        1,250        1,800211 101699202080 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHASHIKANT

TIWARI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,243
SHEO NARAYAN         1,250        1,800212 100381829356 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHEO
NARAYAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,534
SHIV BACHAN         1,250        1,800213 101796345748 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHIV
BACHAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,187
SHIV KUMAR         1,250        1,800214 100566139323 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHIV KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,187
SHIV KUMAR         1,250        1,800215 101539267283 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHIV KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,187SHIVAM KUMAR
PATHAK

        1,250        1,800216 100382142303 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHIVAM
KUMAR
PATHAK

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,502SHRI KANT
MAHARAJ

        1,250        1,800217 100888957922 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHRI KANT

MAHARAJ
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       20,208SHRI KRISHNA
MISHRA

        1,250        1,800218 100382564958 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHRI
KRISHNA
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,840
SOHAN LAL         1,157        1,667219 100383781989 N.A.

       13,889             2       13,889
SOHAN LAL -

       13,889
            0          510 - -

       16,166
SONU         1,111        1,600220 101302313776 N.A.

       13,333             3       13,333
SONU -

       13,333
            0          489 - -

       17,513
SONU KUMAR         1,203        1,733221 100565757089 N.A.

       14,444             1       14,444SONU
KUMAR

-
       14,444

            0          530 - -

       19,534SONU KUMAR
JHA

        1,250        1,800222 101431222848 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SONU

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,881
SOURAV SINGH         1,250        1,800223 101783326560 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SOURAV
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,187
SUBHASH
CHANDR
KESARWANI

        1,250        1,800224 101185554710 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUBHASH
CHANDR
KESARWANI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,861SUBODH
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,800225 100058798979 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUBODH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,513
SUNIL KUMAR         1,203        1,733226 101258030524 N.A.

       14,444             1       14,444SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       14,444

            0          530 - -

       18,187
SUNIL KUMAR         1,250        1,800227 100499816682 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,861SUNIL KUMAR
TIWARI

        1,250        1,800228 100563550968 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUNIL
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,166
SUNNY KUMAR         1,111        1,600229 101378774832 N.A.

       13,333             3       13,333SUNNY
KUMAR

-
       13,333

            0          489 - -

       18,187SURENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,800230 100563727150 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,513SURESH
KUMAR

        1,203        1,733231 100386256882 N.A.
       14,444             1       14,444SURESH

KUMAR
-

       14,444
            0          530 - -

       17,513
SURESH YADAV         1,203        1,733232 101386103539 N.A.

       14,444             1       14,444SURESH
YADAV

-
       14,444

            0          530 - -

        7,414
SUSHIL
CHANDRA
AGNIHOTRI

          463          667233 100919861183 N.A.
        5,556            17        5,556

SUSHIL
CHANDRA
AGNIHOTRI

-
        5,556

            0          204 - -

       19,187SYAM AWADH
SINGH YADAV

        1,250        1,817234 101258314508 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,139

SYAM
AWADH
SINGH
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          567 - -

       16,840
TUSHAR         1,157        1,667235 101477079029 N.A.

       13,889             2       13,889
TUSHAR -

       13,889
            0          510 - -

       21,501UDAY PRATAP
SINGH YADAV

        1,250        1,867236 100396836271 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,556

UDAY
PRATAP
SINGH
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          617 - -

       18,187UPENDER
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800237 101418567434 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000UPENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       19,534
UTTAM KUMAR         1,250        1,800238 101245069728 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000UTTAM
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,187
UTTAM SINGH         1,250        1,800239 100565817522 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000UTTAM
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,187
VANMALI         1,250        1,800240 100411698044 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VANMALI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,278
VIKAS         1,203        1,733241 100412711192 N.A.

       14,444             1       14,444
VIKAS -

       14,444
            0          530 - -

       20,208
VIKASH         1,250        1,800242 100754779118 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIKASH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,861
VIKASH GUPTA         1,250        1,800243 100575414200 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIKASH
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,881
VIKRAM
PRATAP SHAH
SISODIYA

            0        1,800244 101680872715 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VIKRAM
PRATAP
SHAH
SISODIYA

-            0             0        1,800 - -

       19,534
VINAY KUMAR         1,250        1,800245 100035019178 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VINAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        7,410
VINAY KUMAR           509          733246 100567649915 N.A.

        6,111            16        6,111VINAY
KUMAR

-
        6,111

            0          224 - -

       16,840
VINOD         1,157        1,667247 100413070548 N.A.

       13,889             2       13,889
VINOD -

       13,889
            0          510 - -

       19,197
VINOD BISHT         1,250        1,800248 101511764883 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VINOD BISHT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,840VIRENDER
KUMAR

        1,157        1,667249 101774123092 N.A.
       13,889             2       13,889VIRENDER

KUMAR
-

       13,889
            0          510 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
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